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DEUTSCHE POST AG

ISIN: DE0005552004

Overview

2024/04/29 09:46:56

Price
38.99 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

2.07% (0.79)

DE0005552004
DHL

Munich

EUR

Transport

Stock

45,869 EUR
GERMANY DAX

38.89 EUR (646)
38.90 EUR (646)
39.14 EUR
39.14 EUR
38.99 EUR
38.20 EUR
39.03754 EUR
183

7,143.87

2

125

53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

[ F
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Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858471,154589547,156677326,160015547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005552004-2024-04-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005552004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005552004&ID_NOTATION=144555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005552004&ID_NOTATION=144555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005552004&ID_NOTATION=144555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18f126dd298e16132a2aa6272819af2e61d8decad4b7477d91d680493b65bab1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a1e4fe17397ddcf1&time=1714488666&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3821b034bee18615038e81d6e7f6e5a3c9aba9b9ffc87eee2cf899ba937140a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=df9bbaf042f6692be&time=1714488666&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9be46d4e21a6db71cea1357c49ee266e82881b27085dc984fab3b3c5214337ea&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9778de77f8cad4185&time=1714488666&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03a924af79a0ebcb4d18c2b28302693fbd144bff6d03c64f54d10abeddb4b368&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40fc106643da61f8a&time=1714488666&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc6a095954c4c6a3ca1f059c0bc9619b39392ee6126a6b486f5012979f6f16b6&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=15484870c81217e37&time=1714488666&tool=RSC

DEUTSCHE POST AG

Details

2024/04/29 09:46:56

Price

38.99 EUR

Difference (] 2.07% (0.79)
General attributes
ISIN DE0005552004
Symbol DHL
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45,869 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.89 EUR (646)
Ask (Ask size) 38.90 EUR (646)
Open 39.14 EUR
High 39.14 EUR
Low 38.99 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.20 EUR
VWAP 39.03754 EUR
Volume (pcs) 183
Trading volume 7,143.87
Number of trades 2
Last size 125
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +5.16% -9.06% -21.30%
Perf (abs.) +1.88 -3.81 -10.34
Beta 1.19 1.13 1.17
Volatility 19.94 20.85 27.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DEUTSCHE POST AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:35
04/29

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/29

Tradegate 2024/ 16:35
04/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:35
04/29

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 05:55

Price

38.89 EUR

39.05 EUR

38.89 EUR

38.88 EUR

38.03 CHF

38.59 EUR (658)
39.08 EUR (716)
42.26 EUR (643)
41.93 EUR (657)
45.49 EUR (2024/01/02)
37.98 EUR (2024/04/19)
46.88 EUR (2023/12/14)
36.17 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
29.63 3,125

0.00 2

3.28 439

1.38 128

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144555
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385755
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1538943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365136
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

04/01

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/23

2024/
02/06

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/29

06:35

09:46

15:44

08:16

15:45

15:47

17:43

19:32

17:44

16:31

14:48

11:53

56.26 EUR

38.99 EUR

38.85 EUR

38.97 EUR

38.87 EUR

38.86 EUR

41.64 USD

46.25 EUR

38.77 EUR

38.88 EUR

193.70 RON

38.90 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.08

0.02

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.02
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936389
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1538942
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1538944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144559
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1948367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363367
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119605203
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144557

DEUTSCHE POST AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Deutsche Post 0

E i

Contact Details
DEUTSCHE POST AG

Charles-de-Gaulle-Stralle 20 - 53113 Bonn
Telefon: +49-228-182-0

Fax: +49-228-182-63199

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Deutsche Post AG and it's subsidiaries, collectively known as DHL Group, engages in the

provision of mail and logistics services. It operates through the following segments: Express,
Global Forwarding Freight, Supply Chain, eCommerce, and Post and Parcel Germany. The
Express segment offers time-definite international courier and express services to business
and private customers. The Global Forwarding Freight segment consists of international air,

ocean, and overland freight forwarding services. The Supply Chain segment is involved in

the delivery of customized supply chain solutions to its customers based on globally
standardized modular components including warehousing, transport, and value-added
services. The eCommerce segment focuses on the domestic parcel delivery business in
several countries with attractive growth prospects. The Post and Parcel Germany segment
transports, sorts, and delivers documents and goods in and outside of Germany. The
company was founded in 1924 and is headquartered in Bonn, Germany.

Members of Management Board

Tobias Meyer
John Pearson
Melanie Kreis
Nikola
Hagleitner
Oscar de Bok
Pablo Ciano
Thomas
Ogilvie

Tim
Scharwath

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nikolaus von
Bomhard

Heinrich Hiesinger
Katrin Suder
Luise Holscher
Mario Hermann
Daberkow

Stefan Schulte
Andrea Kocsis
Ingrid Deltenre
Jorg von Dosky
Lawrence Rosen
Mario Jacubasch
Silke Busch
Simone Menne
Stefan Wintels
Stefanie Weckesser
Stephan Teuscher
Thomas Held

Thorsten Kiihn

Ulrike Lennartz-

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005552004-2024-04-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005552004

DEUTSCHE POST AG

Pipenbacher Supervisory Board

Yusuf Ozdemir Member of
Supervisory Board
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